ACADEMIC NAME OF THE STUDENT

YEAR

2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23

AVATHE RAVINSHU NARESH

QUOTA %

60% OPEN

BHOWAD AAKANKSHA HARISHCHANDRA 25% RESERVATION

CHAVAN DHANSHRI SANJAY
CHAVAN VIVEK KUNDLIK
CHHADWA AYUSHI HITESH
DANGAT ADITI PANDHARINATH

60% OPEN
60% OPEN
15% AGAINST NRI
15% AGAINST NRI

FAROOQUI FATIMA ZEHRA MOHD QUADIF 60% OPEN

GAIKAR SONALI SAKHARAM
GAIKWAD KOMAL VIJAY

GAVIT ROHIT KRISHNA

GHODKE MADHAVI SUBHASH
GOTPAGAR SHUBHAM AVINASH
GUPTA KHUSHI SAROJ

HARAL MANASI DNYANDEO

HARAL SHUBHAM SUNIL
HARNAWALE YASH SAHEBRAO
IDRISI FIZA FATMA ASGAR ALI IDRISI
IDRISI SHAHIN BANO SHAKIL AHMED
JADHAV RATIKA RAJU

JADHAV RIDDHI PRAMOD

JADHAV RUTUJA RAJENDRA

JAIN ANSHU NIKESH

KADUSKAR RUCHIKA JALINDAR
KAITHWAS KANAKH AJAY

KHAN ANAM AFTAB

KHAN NAUSHEEN BANO SHAMSUDDIN
KHAN NIKHAT NASEEM

KHAN NIMRA KARIMUDDIN

KHAN SANIYA IRFAN

KHAN SAULEHA SHAHALAM

KHAN SHAISTA ANJUM M ARSHAD
KHEDEKAR SHEJAL SANTOSH
KIRKAN VAISHNAVI BHUJANGRAO
LAVATE SAYALI DATTATRAY

60% OPEN

25% RESERVATION
25% RESERVATION
60% OPEN

25% RESERVATION
60% OPEN

60% OPEN

60% OPEN

25% RESERVATION
60% OPEN

60% OPEN

60% OPEN

25% RESERVATION
25% RESERVATION
60% OPEN

60% OPEN

15% AGAINST NRI
60% OPEN

60% OPEN

15% AlIQ

15% AIQ

15% AGAINST NRI
15% AIQ

60% OPEN

60% OPEN

60% OPEN

25% RESERVATION

ADMITTE CET
D QUOTA NAME

OPEN  NEET-202
EMOBCW NEET-202'
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
SC (W) NEET-202
ST NEET-202
OPEN (W) NEET-202
EMSC  NEET-202

OPEN (W) NEET-202
OPEN (W) NEET-202
AIOPEN  NEET-202'

AISC  NEET-202
OPEN (W) NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
EMSC  NEET-202
SC (W) NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN (W) NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202

OPEN (W) NEET-202
OPEN (W) NEET-202

OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
NTC NEET-202

ADMISSI
TOTAL ON YEAR
MARKS

309 2021-22
322 2021-22
310 2021-22
322 2021-22
129 2021-22
233 2021-22
401 2021-22
311 2021-22
323 2021-22
189 2021-22
320 2021-22
351 2021-22
365 2021-22
318 2021-22
337 2021-22
196 2021-22
380 2021-22
332 2021-22
358 2021-22
304 2021-22
348 2021-22
333 2021-22
387 2021-22
167 2021-22
382 2021-22
458 2021-22
335 2021-22
330 2021-22
138 2021-22
324 2021-22
361 2021-22
314 2021-22
333 2021-22
312 2021-22

ADDMITT
ED
ROUND

Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
15% Institutional Quot:
15% Institutional Quot:
Institutional Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Institutional Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
15% Institutional Quot:
Government Round
Institutional Round
AlQ 15%

AlQ 15%

15% Institutional Quot:
AlQ 15%

Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round



2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23

LINGAYAT SAMRUDDHI SUMANT
MAHADIK YASH SACHIN
MAHALE ANJALI KANTILAL
MAIND SHOBHA ASARAM
MEHTA GRISHMA KETAN
MHATRE URMILA KISAN

MIND ASHOK BHAUSAHEB
MINDHE ANUJA MARUTI

MISHRA AAKASH BALDAOOPRASAD
MISHRA RANJANA BISHESHWAR
MULIK GAYATRI GHANSHYAM
MULLA BINASH NISAR

MULLA SIMIN HANIF

MUSALE SURAJ BALAJI

NARALE SURAJ HARICHANDRA

15% AGAINST NRI
25% RESERVATION
25% RESERVATION
60% OPEN

15% AGAINST NRI
15% AGAINST NRI
60% OPEN

25% RESERVATION
60% OPEN

60% OPEN

15% AIQ

60% OPEN

15% AGAINST NRI
25% RESERVATION
60% OPEN

PANDEY SAURABH KUMAR VINOD KUMAF 60% OPEN

PANDEY SUKANYA HOSILA PRASAD
PANDULE KISHOR CHANDRAKANT
PANKHADE AVINASH SANTOSH

60% OPEN
25% RESERVATION
60% OPEN

PATHAN NEHA ZAREEN SHAHANAVAJ KH: 15% AlQ

PATIL CHAITALI SHRAVAN

PAWAR AMISHA SHESHRAM

PAWAR GORAKSH NAVANATH
QURESHI BUSHRA FATIMA SADRE ALAM
QURESHI ZHAVERIA AZAJUDDIN
RAJBHAR PRARTHANA VINOD

RANE MANASI GANESH

RAWLO ADESH RAJENDRA

SABIHA KHATOON ABDUL SAMAD
SAHU SWATI NARAYAN

SALI SHRADDHA CHANDRAKANT
SALI VAISHNAVI MANOJ

SANAP SHUBHAM BABASAHEB
SARVADE DIPALI SARJERAO
SAWANT SANIKA RAJU

SHAH KULSUM ISRAR MOHAMMED
SHAH SHAHEEN MOHAMMED YUSUF

15% AGAINST NRI
25% RESERVATION
15% AIQ

60% OPEN

60% OPEN

15% AlIQ

25% RESERVATION
60% OPEN

15% AGAINST NRI
60% OPEN

15% AGAINST NRI
25% RESERVATION
60% OPEN

60% OPEN

15% AIQ

15% AGAINST NRI
60% OPEN

OPEN  NEET-202
EMNTB  NEET-202
ST (W) NEET-202
OPEN (W) NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
AIOPEN NEET-202
EMOBC NEET-202
Al OPEN NEET-202'
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
EMNTD NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN (W) NEET-202
OBC NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
VJA (W) NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OBC(W) NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OBC(W) NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN (W) NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202
OPEN  NEET-202

200 2021-22
320 2021-22
180 2021-22
320 2021-22
318 2021-22
128 2021-22
335 2021-22
307 2021-22
336 2021-22
412 2021-22
332 2021-22
348 2021-22
162 2021-22
323 2021-22
324 2021-22
350 2021-22
3562 2021-22
325 2021-22
329 2021-22
341 2021-22
109 2021-22
302 2021-22
304 2021-22
331 2021-22
323 2021-22
310 2021-22
308 2021-22
341 2021-22
175 2021-22
324 2021-22
144 2021-22
321 2021-22
309 2021-22
335 2021-22
314 2021-22
253 2021-22
345 2021-22

15% Institutional Quot:
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
15% Institutional Quot:
15% Institutional Quot:
Government Round
Government Round
Institutional Round
Institutional Round
AlQ 15%

Government Round
15% Institutional Quot:
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Institutional Round
Government Round
AlQ 15%

15% Institutional Quot:
Government Round
AlQ 15%

Government Round
Government Round
AlQ 15%

Government Round
Government Round
15% Institutional Quot:
Government Round
15% Institutional Quot:
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
AlQ 15%

15% Institutional Quot:
Government Round



2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2021-22
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23

SHAIKH AMAN AHMED KALIM
SHAIKH BUSHRA KHALID

SHAIKH IFFAT BANU KAMRANALI
SHAIKH MD QIZAR ABDUL GAFFAR
SHAIKH RAHELA BANO MOHD RAFIQ
SHAIKH SANA JAMIL

SHAIKH SIRAJUDDIN HUSNUDDIN
SHAIKH SOULEHATAHSEEN ANSSER
SHINDE TEJAS SANTOSH

SHUKLA JYOTI SHIVKUMAR
SIDDIQUI AISHA RIZWAN

SONALE VITTHAL SONBAJI
SONAWANE YASHASWI| BHUSHAN
SUL AKANKSHA TATYABA

SURVE KOMAL NAGNATH

15% AGAINST NRI
60% OPEN

15% AIQ

15% AlIQ

60% OPEN

60% OPEN

60% OPEN

15% AGAINST NRI
15% AGAINST NRI
60% OPEN

60% OPEN

60% OPEN

25% RESERVATION
60% OPEN

60% OPEN

SYED FARZEEN FATMA NAUSHAD HUSSA 60% OPEN

TABASSUM HALEEMA ADALAT ALI
TADVI MOMIN BABAN

TALEKAR BHUSHAN RAJENDRA
THORAT AKASH PRADEEP
TIVHALE PRITAM JALBA
TUNGAR SUJIT GAJANAN
UJJAINWALA FATEMA ALIASGAR
WABLE RITIKA EKNATH

WADE PRAJAKTA GOPAL

WAGH POOJA VIKRAM

WALIA SONI RAJESH

YADAV NIMA JAYRAM

YADAV PURUSHOTTAM VIKRAM

60% OPEN
25% RESERVATION
25% RESERVATION
60% OPEN
60% OPEN
25% RESERVATION
60% OPEN
25% RESERVATION
25% RESERVATION
60% OPEN
60% OPEN
60% OPEN
60% OPEN

OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202

OPEN (W) NEET-202
AIOPEN  NEET-202'

EMSC NEET-202
OPEN (W) NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
ST NEET-202
EMOBC NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OPEN NEET-202
OBC NEET-202

OPEN (W) NEET-202
EMOBC NEET-202
NEET-202
NEET-202
OPEN (W) NEET-202
OPEN (W) NEET-202
NEET-202

EMSC
OPEN

OPEN

178 2021-22
311 2021-22
306 2021-22
310 2021-22
312 2021-22
328 2021-22
324 2021-22
188 2021-22
156 2021-22
316 2021-22
432 2021-22
336 2021-22
311 2021-22
337 2021-22
309 2021-22
415 2021-22
331 2021-22
286 2021-22
300 2021-22
370 2021-22
327 2021-22
331 2021-22
322 2021-22
320 2021-22
317 2021-22
332 2021-22
369 2021-22
321 2021-22
327 2021-22

15% Institutional Quot:

Government Round
AlQ 15%
AlQ 15%
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round

15% Institutional Quot:
15% Institutional Quot:

Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Institutional Round

Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Institutional Round

Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round
Government Round












